U n ive rS ity | Theory Exam Schedule

a R LR S NG AR NED S Term End Exam_AY23-24 Term |_Jan 2024 - RU - RSA -
B.Sc. (Hons.) Regular Semester - 1

Date : 03-Jan-2024

Rai School of Agriculture
Term End Exam_AY23-24 Term |_Jan 2024 - RU - RSA - B.Sc. (Hons.) Regular Semester - 1

Agriculture

A Duration Exam

Date Day Start Time | End Time (min) | Code Subject Type
16-01-2024 | Tuesday 09:30 AM 11:30 AM 120 glsil'ern 11 Fundamental of Soil Science Theory
17-01-2024 |Wednesday | 09:30AM | 11:30AM | 120  |Ag. Met. 1.1 g‘gg:;j“’ry Agro meteorvlagy s Climate Theory
18-01-2024 | Thursday 09:30 AM 11:30 AM 120 'Isl?c.:ro 11 Agricultural Microbiology Theory
19-01-2024 |Friday 09:30 AM 11:30 AM 120 Ag. Stat. 1.1 |Agricultural Informatics Theory
22-01-2024 |Monday 09:30 AM 11:30 AM 120 Agron 1.1 Agricultural Heritage Theory
23-01-2024 | Tuesday 09:30AM | 11:30AM | 120 |Eng. 1.1 gggl‘i';'hehens"’” a0 Gommunicaton Skills In. | yii05ry
24-01-2024 |Wednesday i 09:30 AM 11:30 AM 120 GPB 1.1 Inlroduptory Botany Theory
25-01-2024 | Thursday 09:30 AM 11:30 AM 120 Hort. 1.1 Fundamentals of Horticulture Theory
27-01-2024 |Saturday 09:30 AM 11:30 AM 120 HVE 1.1* Human Value & Ethics (Non-gradial) Theory
29-01-2024 |Monday 09:30 AM 11:30 AM 120 Maths 1.1 Elementary Mathematics Theory
30-01-2024 |Tuesday 09:30 AM 11:30 AM 120 Pl. Path. 1.1 |Fundamentals of Plant Pathology Theory
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